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Servietten,  PAPSTAR 40701

6412391
6416109

12391
16109

500
500

weiß
weiß

1/4 Falz
1/8 Falz

330 x 330 mm
  

Servietten

CodeNuméro  de
fabricant

VECondi-
tionné

CouleurModèleProduit

Servietten weiß, 330 x 330 mm, 1/8 Falz

Servietten  weiß,  330 x 330 mm
• geprägte Uni-Servietten • 1-lagig • 1/4 Falz • foliert • Abgabe nur in ganzen VE's


